

MONSTER WORLDWIDE INC
Form 4
May 21, 2007

FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION
Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Expires: January 31, 2005
Estimated average burden hours per response... 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *
MCKELVEY ANDREW J

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol
MONSTER WORLDWIDE INC
[MNST]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer

(Check all applicable)

(Last) (First) (Middle)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
05/18/2007

____ Director
____ Officer (give title below)
 10% Owner
____ Other (specify below)

C/O BLACKFIN CAPITAL, LLC, 200 PARK AVENUE, 44TH FLOOR

(Street)

4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line)
 Form filed by One Reporting Person
____ Form filed by More than One Reporting Person

NEW YORK, NY 10166

(City) (State) (Zip)

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Ownership (Instr. 4)
				(A) or (D)	Price		
Common Stock, \$.001 par value per share	05/18/2007		S	1,400	D	\$ 49.01	10,856,426 D
Common Stock, \$.001 par value per share	05/18/2007		S	6,754	D	\$ 49.02	10,849,672 D

Edgar Filing: MONSTER WORLDWIDE INC - Form 4

Common Stock, \$.001 par value per share	05/18/2007	S	300	D	\$ 49.03	10,849,372	D
Common Stock, \$.001 par value per share	05/18/2007	S	50,490	D	\$ 49.04	10,798,882	D
Common Stock, \$.001 par value per share	05/18/2007	S	30,739	D	\$ 49.05	10,768,143	D
Common Stock, \$.001 par value per share	05/18/2007	S	2,200	D	\$ 49.06	10,765,943	D
Common Stock, \$.001 par value per share	05/18/2007	S	1,246	D	\$ 49.07	10,764,697	D
Common Stock, \$.001 par value per share	05/18/2007	S	2,412	D	\$ 49.08	10,762,285	D
Common Stock, \$.001 par value per share	05/18/2007	S	2,541	D	\$ 49.09	10,759,744	D
Common Stock, \$.001 par value per share	05/18/2007	S	39,894	D	\$ 49.1	10,719,850	D
Common Stock, \$.001 par value per share	05/18/2007	S	400	D	\$ 49.11	10,719,450	D
	05/18/2007	S	1,900	D		10,717,550	D

Edgar Filing: MONSTER WORLDWIDE INC - Form 4

Common Stock, \$.001 par value per share					\$ 49.12		
Common Stock, \$.001 par value per share	05/18/2007	S	5,620	D	\$ 49.13	10,711,930	D
Common Stock, \$.001 par value per share	05/18/2007	S	1,700	D	\$ 49.14	10,710,230	D
Common Stock, \$.001 par value per share	05/18/2007	S	37,483	D	\$ 49.15	10,672,747	D
Common Stock, \$.001 par value per share	05/18/2007	S	2,529	D	\$ 49.16	10,670,218	D
Common Stock, \$.001 par value per share	05/18/2007	S	6,100	D	\$ 49.17	10,664,118	D
Common Stock, \$.001 par value per share	05/18/2007	S	1,400	D	\$ 49.18	10,662,718	D
Common Stock, \$.001 par value per share	05/18/2007	S	1,559	D	\$ 49.19	10,661,159	D
Common Stock, \$.001 par value per share	05/18/2007	S	2,641	D	\$ 49.2	10,658,518	D
	05/18/2007	S	1,300	D		10,657,218	D

Edgar Filing: MONSTER WORLDWIDE INC - Form 4

Common Stock, \$.001 par value per share					\$ 49.21		
Common Stock, \$.001 par value per share	05/18/2007	S	300	D	\$ 49.23	10,656,918	D
Common Stock, \$.001 par value per share	05/18/2007	S	602	D	\$ 49.24	10,656,316	D
Common Stock, \$.001 par value per share	05/18/2007	S	2,878	D	\$ 49.25	10,653,438	D
Common Stock, \$.001 par value per share	05/18/2007	S	1,806	D	\$ 49.26	10,651,632	D
Common Stock, \$.001 par value per share	05/18/2007	S	1,472	D	\$ 49.27	10,650,160	D
Common Stock, \$.001 par value per share	05/18/2007	S	1,976	D	\$ 49.28	10,648,184	D
Common Stock, \$.001 par value per share	05/18/2007	S	162	D	\$ 49.29	10,648,022	D
Common Stock, \$.001 par value per share	05/18/2007	S	3,850	D	\$ 49.3	10,644,172 <u>(1)</u>	D
						2,232	I

- (1) See Exhibit 99.1.
- (2) See Exhibit 99.1.

Remarks:
Exhibit List

Exhibit 99.1 - Explanation of Responses

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure.
Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.